
C1  |  Blason Ø 80 à 18m 

CLT Club  Nom
POINTS
Tour 1

POINTS
Tour 2

POINTS
Tour 3

POINTS
Tour 4

TOTAL
Saison

1 STR 65 STURCHLER Arnaud - - 501 509 1010
2 ACS ARTALLE Alexis - 490 - 488 978

C2  |  Blason Ø 60 à 18m 

CLT Club  Nom
POINTS
Tour 1

POINTS
Tour 2

POINTS
Tour 3

POINTS
Tour 4

TOTAL
Saison

1 UTC OLIVIER Louise - 470 467 462 937
2 STR 65 BEN-ZAIED Emma - 406 438 430 868
3 UTC SCHMITT Natacha 316 405 365 282 770
4 UTC COLLE Eva - - 272 434 706
5 ACS BAGLIN Samuel 343 - - - 343

C3  |  Blason Ø 40 à 18m 

CLT Club  Nom
POINTS
Tour 1

POINTS
Tour 2

POINTS
Tour 3

POINTS
Tour 4

TOTAL
Saison

1 TRB HOPFNER Guillaume 512 459 461 473 985
2 UTC HERTWIG Didier 420 463 449 463 926
3 STR 65 RICHERT Corinne - - 452 415 867
4 UTC BRAUN Alain 337 337 391 342 733
5 ACS BELVISOTTI Eugène 359 364 - 216 723

C4  |  Blason Ø 40 Trispot sans petit 10 à 18m 

CLT Club  Nom
POINTS
Tour 1

POINTS
Tour 2

POINTS
Tour 3

POINTS
Tour 4

TOTAL
Saison

1 STR 65 MICHEL Sébastien 433 452 449 464 916
2 TRB SALLE Anne 433 440 - 392 873

RESULTATS SAISON - 18m
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RESULTATS SAISON - 18m

C6  |  Blason Ø 40 Trispot avec petit 10 à 18m 

CLT Club  Nom
POINTS
Tour 1

POINTS
Tour 2

POINTS
Tour 3

POINTS
Tour 4

TOTAL
Saison

1 TRB STOLL Sébastien - - - 553 553

C8 - Classique  |  Blason Ø 60 à 18m 

CLT Club  Nom
POINTS
Tour 1

POINTS
Tour 2

POINTS
Tour 3

POINTS
Tour 4

TOTAL
Saison

1 STR 65 FLECK Marie - 505 516 502 1021
2 STR 65 JACOPIN  Sophie 489 503 472 458 992
3 TRB HUVE Corentin 456 481 476 495 976
4 UTC GEHANT Benjamin - - 479 459 938
5 STR 65 FLECK Jean-Julien - 457 - 445 902
6 UTC BRAUN Raphaël 290 223 251 155 541
7 STR 65 RICHERT Corinne 425 - - - 425
8 STR 65 OHLMANN Audrey 263 - - - 263

C8 - Chasse  |  Blason Ø 60 à 18m 

CLT Club  Nom
POINTS
Tour 1

POINTS
Tour 2

POINTS
Tour 3

POINTS
Tour 4

TOTAL
Saison

1 UTC BONNET Sylvain 439 452 442 456 908
2 ACS MARTIN Noa 374 380 - 347 754
3 UTC PIOLET Alain - 379 359 372 751
4 ACS MUNIER Lauriane 399 - 295 327 726
5 UTC HERTWIG Andréa - 275 296 357 653
6 UTC GEHANT Benjamin 265 - - - 265

CH1  |  Blason Ø 80 à 18m 

CLT Club  Nom
POINTS
Tour 1

POINTS
Tour 2

POINTS
Tour 3

POINTS
Tour 4

TOTAL
Saison

1 ACS GUILLAUME Régis - - 433 452 885
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RESULTATS SAISON - 18m

C3 Vétérans  |  Blason Ø 60 à 18m *

CLT Club  Nom
POINTS
Tour 1

POINTS
Tour 2

POINTS
Tour 3

POINTS
Tour 4

TOTAL
Saison

1 STR 65 KLEINMANN Norbert 225 210 223 200 448
(*) : meilleures des 2 series

C6 Vétérans  |  Blason Ø 40 Trispot sans petit 10 à 18m *

CLT Club  Nom
POINTS
Tour 1

POINTS
Tour 2

POINTS
Tour 3

POINTS
Tour 4

TOTAL
Saison

1 STR 65 MULLER Serge 261 265 242 264 529
2 STR 65 MULLER Robert - - - 247 247

(*) : meilleures des 2 series

Minimes  |  Blason Ø 80 à 15m 

CLT Club  Nom
POINTS
Tour 1

POINTS
Tour 2

POINTS
Tour 3

POINTS
Tour 4

TOTAL
Saison

1 ACS ROEHR Arthur - - 511 528 1039
2 ACS KOWNACKI Aloïs 315 349 - - 664
3 ACS FOURNAJOUX Jaleel 379 241 - - 620
4 STR 65 SCHRAMM Valentine - 346 - - 346
5 UTC KARAKOC Hatice - 336 - - 336
6 UTC KOCYIGIT Zeynep 309 - - - 309

Cadets  |  Blason Ø 80 à 18m 

CLT Club  Nom
POINTS
Tour 1

POINTS
Tour 2

POINTS
Tour 3

POINTS
Tour 4

TOTAL
Saison

1 ACS MARTIN Juliette - - - 436 436
2 ACS LEHMAMNI Ilyes - 342 - - 342
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RESULTATS SAISON - 18m

Juniors  |  Blason Ø 60 à 18m 

CLT Club  Nom
POINTS
Tour 1

POINTS
Tour 2

POINTS
Tour 3

POINTS
Tour 4

TOTAL
Saison

1 STR 65 PELLETIER Laëlie 415 437 449 439 888
2 ACS GERST Louis 375 - - - 375
3 UTC BERRAHI Kyara 289 - - - 289

Catégories / Participants

 Catégorie   Nombre d'Archers ACS STR 65 TRB UTC
C1 2 1 1 0 0
C2 5 1 1 0 3
C3 5 1 1 1 2
C4 2 0 1 1 0
C6 1 0 0 1 0
C8 - Chasse 6 2 0 0 4
C8 - Classique 8 0 5 1 2
CH1 1 1 0 0 0
C3 Vétérans 1 0 1 0 0
C6 Vétérans 2 0 2 0 0
Minimes 6 3 1 0 2
Cadets 2 2 0 0 0
Juniors 3 1 1 0 1

44 12 14 4 14

Résultats Clubs

CLT         Club       Total
1 Strasbourg 65 6 3 1 10
2 Arc Club Strasbourg 3 5 1 9
3 UT Cronenbourg 2 1 3 6
4 Tirs Réunis Bischheim 2 1 1 4
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RESULTATS SAISON - 18m

Les PODIUMS

C1
Archer Points Club

1 STURCHLER Arnaud 1010 STR 65
2 ARTALLE Alexis 978 ACS

C2
Archer Points Club

1 OLIVIER Louise 937 UTC
2 BEN-ZAIED Emma 868 STR 65
3 SCHMITT Natacha 770 UTC

C3
Archer Points Club

1 HOPFNER Guillaume 985 TRB
2 HERTWIG Didier 926 UTC
3 RICHERT Corinne 867 STR 65

C4
Archer Points Club

1 MICHEL Sébastien 916 STR 65
2 SALLE Anne 873 TRB

C6
Archer Points Club

1 STOLL Sébastien 553 TRB
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RESULTATS SAISON - 18m
C8 - Classique

Archer Points Club
1 FLECK Marie 1021 STR 65
2 JACOPIN  Sophie 992 STR 65
3 HUVE Corentin 976 TRB

C8 - Chasse
Archer Points Club

1 BONNET Sylvain 908 UTC
2 MARTIN Noa 754 ACS
3 PIOLET Alain 751 UTC

CH1
Archer Points Club

1 GUILLAUME Régis 885 ACS

C3 Vétérans
Archer Points Club

1 KLEINMANN Norbert 448 STR 65

C6 Vétérans
Archer Points Club

1 MULLER Serge 529 STR 65
2 MULLER Robert 247 STR 65

Minimes
Archer Points Club

1 ROEHR Arthur 1039 ACS
2 KOWNACKI Aloïs 664 ACS
3 FOURNAJOUX Jaleel 620 ACS
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RESULTATS SAISON - 18m
Cadets

Archer Points Club
1 MARTIN Juliette 436 ACS
2 LEHMAMNI Ilyes 342 ACS

- - - -

Juniors
Archer Points Club

1 PELLETIER Laëlie 888 STR 65
2 GERST Louis 375 ACS
3 BERRAHI Kyara 289 UTC
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